

Title Appeal No- 13/2024
C.N.R .No-WBJP01-001458-2024

JO(WB00637)
Order No- 02
Dated: 18.04.2024

Today is fixed for office report.
Perused the Office Report.
In view of office report submitted by the Sdr., that the appeal under order 41 read with section 96 and 151 of the CPC is in order within time and duly stamped.

Perused the record. Consisdered.
Case is adjourned today.
Fix:- 07.05.2024 for admission hearing.

D/C

Distritc Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri