

Title Appeal No.13 of 2024
CNR:- WBJP01-001458-2024

Order No- 08
Dated-02.08.2024

Today is fixed for admission hearing.
Appellant files hazira through lawyer.
Perused the record. Considered.
Ld. P.O is busy in administrative matter.
As such case is adjourned.
Fix:- 09-08-2024 for admission hearing.

D/C

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri