

CNR:- WBJP01-001458-2024

Order No- 17

Dated- 05.04.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD.
Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
No fresh requisites file as yet.
The case is adjourned for this day for the ends of justice.
Fix:- 19.06.2025 for SR/AD.
Fresh requisites in the meantime.

D/C

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri