

Title Appeal No.13 of 2024
CNR:- WBJP01-001458-2024

Order No-24
Dated- 16.07.2026

Today is fixed for hearing.

Appellant as well Respondent file hazira through Ld. Lawyers.

Perused the record. Considered.

The case is adjourned.

Fix:- 14.09.2026 for hearing of the Title Appeal along with the stay application & filing
W/O by the respondent against the stay application as last chance.

D/C

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri